ALLEGION PLC

ALLEGION PLC

ISIN: IEOOBFRT3W74

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:02

Price
123.85 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.82% (-1.02)

IEOOBFRT3W74
ALLE

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

10,128 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

123.28 USD (100)
124.58 USD (100)
125.08 USD
125.98 USD
123.43 USD
124.87 USD
124.059804 USD
975,466
121,078,390.61
20,740

WKN: G0176J109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BFRT3W74&ID_NOTATION=92779532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BFRT3W74&ID_NOTATION=92779532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=671f59a92cdef31009ad350f3f3aad04dfd54bf63d2e209b673452726fc7bdf1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a1030da2aa90288f&time=1714426718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b318a8f4cc74e5a48b285405dfbc40645f0e0e89d891baf901e6fbe83e0a2b08&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1118d66f9645abbe&time=1714426718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d28bde02e73340e9d607a921b824589e8b5b6487cb698e742209777a1af401f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6044777b3275e755e&time=1714426718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=127eddc88ef813228861027cc796cc58990e87517b8e195c09957fc978c7d5ae&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aab4e5a81e48816db&time=1714426718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=844c08f973740d8a27b674a9a13928f4073856b53d898142f6dfc356f4c52d1b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19ef545b5d572c403&time=1714426718&tool=RSC

ALLEGION PLC

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:02
Price

123.85 USD
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.82% (-1.02)

IEOOBFRT3W74
ALLE

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

10,128 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 123.28 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 124.58 USD (100)
Open 125.08 USD
High 125.98 USD
Low 123.43 USD
Close (prev. day) 124.87 USD
VWAP 124.059804 USD
Volume (pcs) 975,466
Trading volume 121,078,390.61
Number of trades 20,740
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +27.35% +15.22% -9.10%
Perf (abs.) +26.60 +16.36 -12.40
Beta 1.29 1.33 1.15
Volatility 22.71 23.93 27.07

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALLEGION PLC

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/04/
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/
26
NYSE 2024/04/
26
London Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 25
Frankfurt 2024/04/

Time

22:02

16:27

22:00

15:32

08:13

Price

116.00 EUR

116.00 EUR

123.85 USD

126.54 USD

116.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

121.08

0.10

0.00

125.53 USD (819,163)
130.11 USD (554,314)
125.95 USD (783,688)
116.00 USD (752,642)

136.91 USD (2024/02/20)

117.17 USD (2024/01/16)

136.91 USD (2024/02/20)

95.94 USD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades

1

12

20,740
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92779532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132035812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131348176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142833

ALLEGION PLC

26

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:32 115.00 EUR 0.00 6
26

Berlin 2024/04/ 08:03 116.00 EUR 0.00 2
26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93683300

ALLEGION PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Vince Wenos

Member of Executive
Committee

Al -
| E
urs
ALLEGION .
e e Members of Management Board Board of directors
John Stone Chairman of Managing Kirk Chairman of Supervisory
Board Hachigian Board
Contact Details Dave llardi Member of Executive Dean Member of Supervisory
ALLEGION PLC Committee Schaffer Board
== Jeffrey N. Braun Member of Executive Dev Vardhan Member of Supervisory
Iveagh Court, Harcourt Road - 2 Dublin Committee - _ Board _
Telefon: +353-1-2546200 Jen Hawes Membgr of Executive Ellen Rubin Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Fax: + Mike Wagnes Member of Executive Lauren Peters Member of Supervisory
E-mail: - Committee Board
Nick Musial Member of Executive Martin Welch  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Robert Martens Member of Executive Nicole Member of Supervisory
Committee Haughey Board
Timothy P. Member of Executive Steven Mizell Member of Supervisory
Eckersley Committee Board
Tracy L. Kemp  Member of Executive Susan Main  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
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